Sivia Kerry Lapidus, MD, a Rheumatologist

Get to know Rheumatologist Dr. Sivia Kerry Lapidus, who serves patients in Morristown, New Jersey.



New York City, Sep 26, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Dr. Lapidus is a rheumatologist serving Morristown and the surrounding communities.

In 2003, Dr. Lapidus attended SUNY Upstate University where she earned her medical degree. She then completed an internship at Schneider Children's Hospital, a residency at North Shore Long Island



Jewish Health System and Cohen Children's Hospital, and a fellowship at Nemours Albert I. DuPong Hospital for Children and Jefferson Medical Center.

Dr. Lapidus maintains a professional membership with the Childhood Arthritis and Rheumatism Research Alliance (CARRA). The CARRA aims to better understand all pediatric-onset rheumatic diseases; how to treat each and every patient most effectively and safely, and eventually find a cure.

Rheumatology is a branch of medicine devoted to the diagnosis and therapy of rheumatic diseases. As a rheumatologist, Dr. Lapidus evaluates and treats a variety of joint, muscle, and bone disorders; including autoimmune disorders, such as lupus, juvenile rheumatoid arthritis, scleroderma, Kawasaki disease, post-infectious arthritis, chronic vasculitis, and inflammatory disorders of the muscle, eye, or other organs.

With over 15 years of experience in the field, Dr. Lapidus has treated thousands of patients. She was recognized and awarded a "Pediatric Rheumatology Fellow Award" in 2008.

Learn More about Dr. Sivia Kerry Lapidus:

Through her findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/8130502-Sivia-Lapidus-Rheumatologist-%28Pediatric%29-Morristown-New-Jersey-07960 or through her personal website, https://drsivialapidus.wordpress.com/about/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Sivia Kerry Lapidus, MD

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/sivia-kerry-lapidus-md-a-rheumatologist-1645759740523951